
	
  
	
  
OBRAS	
  SANITARIAS	
  DEL	
  ESTADO	
  
Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano	
  
Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo	
  
 
 

COMUNICADO	
  
CONCURSO	
  EXTERNO	
  CE	
  0020/12	
  

 
LLAMADO	
  PÚBLICO	
  A	
  NIVEL	
  NACIONAL	
  PARA	
  OCUPAR	
  45	
  CARGOS	
  DE	
  OFICINISTA	
  
AUXILIAR	
  ADMINISTRATIVO/A	
  EN	
  MONTEVIDEO	
  Y	
  41	
  EN	
  EL	
  INTERIOR	
  DEL	
  PAÍS	
  

	
  
La	
  Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano,	
  a	
  través	
  de	
  su	
  Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo,	
  comunica	
  a	
  
los/as	
   interesados/as	
   que	
   la	
  ENTREVISTA	
  CON	
  EL	
   TRIBUNAL	
  de	
   los/as	
   postulantes	
   que	
   aprobaron	
   la	
  
prueba	
   de	
   conocimientos	
   de	
   la	
   ciudad	
   de	
  Durazno	
   se	
   llevará	
   a	
   cabo	
   el	
   día	
   20	
   de	
   junio	
   en	
   la	
  misma	
  
ciudad.	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Presentarse	
  puntualmente	
  en	
  Oficina	
  Administrativa	
  O.S.E.,	
  Monseñor	
  Joaquín	
  Arrospide	
  685,	
  entre	
  
Wilson	
  Ferreira	
  Aldunate	
  y	
  Eusebio	
  Píriz	
  donde	
  se	
  desarrollará	
  la	
  entrevista.	
  
 
	
  

Durazno	
  
20	
  de	
  junio	
  

32974904	
   10:45	
  

33706287	
   11:00	
  

38427593	
   11:15	
  

41842037	
   11:30	
  

42585951	
   11:45	
  

43207609	
   12:00	
  

44468537	
   12:15	
  

45629017	
   12:30	
  

46286624	
   12:45	
  

49157987	
   13:00	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
   	
  
	
   	
  
	
  

Montevideo,	
  11	
  de	
  junio	
  de	
  2013.	
  	
  


